
2018056 GN Winter
BS 16 Gold

1

2

TSA031539

TSA031560

GC

GN

Andrew CHIGAAZIRA

Daniel SCHRODER 6-1, 6-0

3

4

TSA020888

TSA020367

LIM

GN

Kowie LOMBARD

Jacques VAN DER WALT 6-2, 6-0

5

6

TSA031521

TSA001672

GN

GN

William NICOL

Francois BORNMAN 6-1, 6-1

7

8

TSA031277

TSA031183 GC

Strider VAN STADEN

Ruben KRUGER Walkover

Andrew CHIGAAZIRA

Jacques VAN DER WALT

6-2, 2-6, 10-7

Francois BORNMAN

Strider VAN STADEN

6-0, 6-1

Jacques VAN DER WALT

Francois BORNMAN

6-3, 7-5

Francois BORNMAN

Andrew CHIGAAZIRA

Strider VAN STADEN 6-0, 6-0

Andrew CHIGAAZIRA

Daniel SCHRODER

Kowie LOMBARD 7-6, 6-0

C2

William NICOL

BYE

Daniel SCHRODER

William NICOL

6-3, 6-2

William NICOL

D1

Kowie LOMBARD

BYE

Kowie LOMBARD
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